1S
N
K
16
00
21
S
02
01
PL protecting covers
Screw clamp terminal block accessories
Description
–– Prohibit access to the screw clamps,
–– Indicate live circuits.
Ordering details
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce) g
5.2 mm 0.205 in spacing Transparent PL5 1SNK900618R0000 10 1.50
6 mm 0.236 in spacing PL6 1SNK900619R0000 10 1.80
8 mm 0.315 in spacing PL8 1SNK900620R0000 10 2.60
10 mm 0.394 in spacing PL10 1SNK900621R0000 10 3.10
16 mm 0.630 in spacing PL16 1SNK900622R0000 10 4.60
Main technical data Mounting instructions
Material specifications Insulating material Polycarbonate
Flammability V2
NF F 16 101 Tool Flat screwdriver